AGENCE
BLANCHE
SERVENAY

5250, 6E AVENUE, MONTREAL, QC, H1Y 2P6
514-776-5790 | INFO@AGENCEBLANCHESERVENAY.COM
WWW.AGENCEBLANCHESERVENAY.COM

Y
TELEVISION
Indéfendable
The Sticky (Amazon)
Plan B (CBC)

Sans Rendez-Vous S 2
Alertes

Une Autre Histoire S 3
Sortez-moi de Moi

Blood and Treasure (CBS)

L'Echappée Saison 4
District 31 Saison 3
Le Monstre

Unité 9 Saison 6
L'lmposteur

Hubert & Fanny
Enquéteurs
Opération Narcos

FILM

Maya & Zia (short)
Monkland Follies (short)
Le Nombre d'Or (short)
FFF (short)

Coda (Feature)

Joyeux Noél (short)
Gang de Connes (short)

Catherine Audet-Lapointe

ACTRESS
UDA: 153371

ACTRA : 06-06254

Spoken languages: French, English, Spanish

Camera age : 50-55 ans
Eyes: Hazel (Brown/Green)
Hair: Brown
Height:56-1.68 m

Driving license : Class 5
Passport : Canadian

Cake factory worker - Actor

Josée - Principal

Town Councillor - Actor

Radio station receptionist - Actor
Parole Board Member - Actor
Passerby helping Sebastien- Actor
Nurse Evelyne - Actor

FBI Tech - Actor

Imaginary Person- Actor

Member Head Quarter Montreal Police
Social worker woman shelter- Actor
Client Perfume store - Actor
Caroline, business associate-Actor
Assistant, school principal-Actor
Head of security, Bank - Actor

Lyne Yoakley - Principal

Marie-Florence - Actor
Lucie - Principal

Julie Gagnon -Lead
Judith - Principal
Journalist - Actor
Sylvie - Supporting
Manon - Principal

Marc Carbonneau
Michael Dowse
Jean-Francois Asselin
Patrice Ouimet
Frédérik D’Amours
Brigitte Couture
Alexis Durand-Brault
Holly Dale

Frédérik D’Amours
Simon Barrette
Patrice Sauvé
Jean-Philippe Duval
Yan Lanouette Turgeon
Mariloup Wolfe
Bachir Bensaddek
Luis Oliva

Karan Archana
Charles-Francois Asselin
Sandrine Bisson

Kim St-Pierre

Claude Lalonde
Mathieu Ste-Marie
Alexandre Lechasseur

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2025
2024
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018



COMMERCIAL

Bell Bus passenger Xavier Dolan 2025
Contrave Friend - SOC Jean-Francois Bernier 2020
Ordre des chiropraticiens Patient - SOC La Corp 2018
MSSS Dépendances Mother- Principal Nicolas Monette 2017
VOICE

Menteuse Ambiances Marie-Claude Gagné - MEL'S 2025
The Sticky V.0. Brian Donovan - Studio Premium 2024
Squarespace Narration Psyop (L.A.)- Studio Harmonie 2021
TRAINING

ACTING Scenes workshop with directors: Adam Kosh, Robert Favreau, Bachir Bensaddek,

Léa Pool, Eric Piccoli, Dominic Goyer, Yanie Dupont Hébert.
Acting workshop & private coaching: Jeu & Gym (INIS), Danielle Fichaud, Martin
Perreault, Ann Arson, Luc Senay (Ecole Nationale de 'Humour), Roberto Sierra

(Improvisation), Réal Bossé (LNI)

VOICE Marie-Eve Pelletier (Conservatoire Art Dramatique), Maryse Gagné (Private

coaching), René Gagnon (UDA), Joaquim Lamoureux (Syllabes)

SKILLS
SPORTS: Yoga, Pilates, Golf, Tennis, Bicycle, Downhill Skiing, Cross country skiing.
ARTS: Acrylic and watercolour painting

DANCE: 10 years classical ballet, jazz ballet, contemporary dance - Grands Ballets Canadiens, Ballet
Jazz de Montréal, Pointépienu, Louise Lapierre)

OTHER: Commercial Photography (Dawson College)

OTHER: Marketing et management (B.Comm H.E.C)



