



Catherine Audet-Lapointe

ACTRESS

UDA : 153371

ACTRA : 06-06254

Spoken languages: French, English, Spanish

Camera age : 50-55 ans

Eyes : Hazel (Brown/Green)

Hair : Brown

Height : 5'6 - 1.68 m

Driving license : Class 5

Passport : Canadian

TELEVISION

Indéfendable	Cake factory worker – Actor	Marc Carbonneau	2025
The Sticky (Amazon)	Josée – Principal	Michael Dowse	2024
Plan B (CBC)	Town Councillor – Actor	Jean-François Asselin	2023
Sans Rendez-Vous S 2	Radio station receptionist – Actor	Patrice Ouimet	2022
Alertes	Parole Board Member - Actor	Frédéric D'Amours	2021
Une Autre Histoire S 3	Passerby helping Sebastien– Actor	Brigitte Couture	2021
Sortez-moi de Moi	Nurse Evelyne – Actor	Alexis Durand-Brault	2020
Blood and Treasure (CBS)	FBI Tech - Actor	Holly Dale	2019
L'Échappée Saison 4	Imaginary Person– Actor	Frédéric D'Amours	2019
District 31 Saison 3	Member Head Quarter Montreal Police	Simon Barrette	2018
Le Monstre	Social worker woman shelter- Actor	Patrice Sauvé	2018
Unité 9 Saison 6	Client Perfume store - Actor	Jean-Philippe Duval	2017
L'Imposteur	Caroline, business associate-Actor	Yan Lanouette Turgeon	2017
Hubert & Fanny	Assistant, school principal-Actor	Mariloup Wolfe	2017
Enquêteurs	Head of security, Bank - Actor	Bachir Bensaddek	2017
Opération Narcos	Lyne Yoakley – Principal	Luis Oliva	2016

FILM

Maya & Zia (short)	Marie-Florence – Actor	Karan Archana	2025
Monkland Follies (short)	Lucie – Principal	Charles-François Asselin	2024
Le Nombre d'Or (short)	Julie Gagnon -Lead	Sandrine Bisson	2022
FFF (short)	Judith – Principal	Kim St-Pierre	2021
Coda (Feature)	Journalist – Actor	Claude Lalonde	2019
Joyeux Noël (short)	Sylvie - Supporting	Mathieu Ste-Marie	2019
Gang de Connes (short)	Manon - Principal	Alexandre Lechasseur	2018

COMMERCIAL

Bell	Bus passenger	Xavier Dolan	2025
Contrave	Friend – SOC	Jean-François Bernier	2020
Ordre des chiropraticiens	Patient – SOC	La Corp	2018
MSSS Dépendances	Mother– Principal	Nicolas Monette	2017

VOICE

Menteuse	Ambiances	Marie-Claude Gagné - MEL'S	2025
The Sticky	V.O.	Brian Donovan - Studio Premium	2024
Squarespace	Narration	Psyop (L.A.)- Studio Harmonie	2021

TRAINING

ACTING

Scenes workshop with directors: Adam Kosh, Robert Favreau, Bachir Bensaddek, Léa Pool, Eric Piccoli, Dominic Goyer, Yanie Dupont Hébert.

Acting workshop & private coaching: Jeu & Gym (INIS), Danielle Fichaud, Martin Perreault, Ann Arson, Luc Senay (Ecole Nationale de l'Humour), Roberto Sierra (Improvisation), Réal Bossé (LNI)

VOICE

Marie-Ève Pelletier (Conservatoire Art Dramatique), Maryse Gagné (Private coaching), René Gagnon (UDA), Joaquim Lamoureux (Syllabes)

SKILLS

SPORTS: Yoga, Pilates, Golf, Tennis, Bicycle, Downhill Skiing, Cross country skiing.

ARTS: Acrylic and watercolour painting

DANCE: 10 years classical ballet, jazz ballet, contemporary dance – Grands Ballets Canadiens, Ballet Jazz de Montréal, Pointépienu, Louise Lapierre)

OTHER: Commercial Photography (Dawson College)

OTHER : Marketing et management (B.Comm H.E.C)